52
56
60
67.5
75
82.5
90
100
110
125
140
140+

52
56
60
67.5
75
82.5
90
100
110
125
140
140+

52
56
60
67.5
75
82.5
90
100
110
125

140.0
137.5
145.0
195.0
230.0
217.5
250.0
255.5
261.5
300.0
303.0
295.0

122.5
110.0
127.5
153.0
173.0
202.5
241.0
232.5
261.0
267.5
270.0
281.0

70.0

72.5

95.0

120.0
110.0
110.0
220.0
142.5
155.0
115.0

Men's WPC RAW BP
Tunkel Nandor
Davalle Richard
Davalle Richard
Skrzynski Dominik
Milostnoy Stanislav
Pinchuk,Anton
Bazilevych, Oleg
Fedyaev Vasily
Kuzel Vlastimil
Meszaros, Laszlo
Meszaros, Laszlo
Wolfe Mike

Men's Junior 20-23 WPC

Belousov Roman
Leshchyk, Anton
Kuznetsov, Maxim
Csizmadia David
Szabo Karoly
Konovalov, Sergei
Shportko Roman
Katona Gabor
Katona Gabor
Onishchuk, Petro
Algash, Mikhail
Sarycheyv, Kirill

Men's T13-15
Livtvinov Kirill
Stanislavskis Tomass
Vigh Julian
Arsenashvili Nika
Nagy Miklos Nandor
Smolyakov Vladislav
Kultashov Sergei
Polyvko Vladislav
De Roeck Leon
Thompson David

88
83
83
75
78
84
82
82
77
68
68
75

91
88
91
91
91
87
89
91
91
88
89
89

2001
97
65
75
98

2000
98

2000

HUN
FRA
FRA
POL
RUS
RUS
UKR
RUS
CZE
HUN
HUN
USA

RUS
UKR
RUS
HUN
HUN
RUS
UKR
HUN
HUN
UKR
RUS
RUS

RUS
LAT
Sul

GEO
HUN
RUS
RUS
UKR
POR
USA

10/27/2013
4/29/2017
4/14/2018
6/8/2015
12/6/2014
10/4/2009
11/14/2011
8/17/2013
9/30/2017
10/4/2009
10/27/2013
6/11/2015

8/11/2013
10/4/2009
9/29/2011
11/14/2014
10/21/2012
10/4/2009
6/5/2011
10/21/2012
1124/14
11/14/2011
8/14/2011
4/21/2012

11/9/2015
6/8/2015
6/3/2013
6/11/2014
10/21/2012
4/18/2014
7/30/2016
6/11/2014
11/9/2015
5/19/2013

Prague

Le Pont De Claix France
Le Pont De Claix France

Riga Latvia
Kursk
Rostov
Riga, Latvia
Novosibirsk

Prague Czech Republic

Rostov
Prague
Grand Rapids Ml

Kursk

Rostov
Yekaterinbourg
West Palm Beach FL
Budapest, Hungary
Rostov

Kryvyi Rig
Budapest, Hungary
Bratislava Slovakia
Riga, Latvia

Kursk

Rostov

Maia Portugal

Riga Latvia
Portugal

Baku

Budapest, Hungary
Krasnodar
Blagoveschensk
Baku

Maia Portugal
Dearborn Ml

4th
4th

4th

4th



140
140+

52
56
60
67.5
75
82.5
90
100
110
125
140
140+

52
56
60
67.5
75
82.5
90
100
110
125
140
140+

52
56
60
67.5
75
82.5
90
100
110
125

120.0

107.5
115.0
140

160

162.5
155.0
170.0
200.0
187.5
140.0
150.0

100.0
120.0
115.0
145.0
180.0
185.5
200.0
202.5
200.0
2125
230.0
125.0

125.0
137.5
145.0
132.5
230

192.5
240

247.5
261.5
260.5

Borcha Denis
Men's T16-17

Herak Marek
Chekalin, Vladislav
Kovacs Gabriel
Nandoshvili Jemal
Hajdu Balazs
Mammadov Namaz
Gorzedowski Mateusz
Kopko Alexei
Rudakov Sergei

Briley George

Borcha Denis

Men's T18-19
Gorbunov, Oleg
Herak Marek

Aripov Islam

Khdziev Vakha
Batyrov Akhmed-Khan
Efremenko Sergey
Yefremenko Sergei
Zenin Denis
Kindzulis, Reinis
Lemeschenko Yevgeniy
Malyugin,Viktor
Zerkle Zachary

Men's Submaster 33-39
Davalle Richard
Davalle Richard
Davalle Richard
Nonthaweth Kenny
Milostnoy Stanislav
Simoes Luis Filipe
Doucette, Greg
Figueiredo Florindo
Kuzel Vlastimil
Strickland James

2000

95
95

98
97
96
98
99
98
96
2000

90
95
97
94
94
99
99
93
92
95
90
95

83
83
83
81
78
81
75
74
77
80

SVK

SVK
RUS
SVK
GEO
HUN
AZE
POL
RUS
RUS
GBR
SVK

UKR
SVK
KAZ
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
LAT
RUS
RUS
USA

FRA
FRA
FRA
USA
RUS
POR
CAN
POR
CZE
USA

12/9/2015

10/26/2013
11/25/2011
10/21/2012
6/11/2014
11/14/2014
6/11/2014
12/9/2015
2/12/2017
10/2/2016
11/14/2014
7/6/2017

10/4/2009
11/24/2014
11/9/2015
6/15/2013
6/15/2013
11/3/2017
7/20/2018
8/16/2012
11/14/2011
5/30/2014
3/20/2010
7/20/2013

11/10/2016
4/29/2017
4/14/2018
7/25/2015
12/6/2014
6/5/2016
6/11/2011
6/3/2013
9/30/2017
5/6/2016

Prague Czech Republic

Prague

Novosibirsk
Budapest, Hungary
Baku

West Palm Beach FL
Baku

Prague Czech Republic
Chelyabinsk

Rostov

West Palm Beach FL
Helsinki

Rostov
Bratislava Slovakia
Maia Portugal
Moscow
Moscow
Moscow Russia
Blagoveschensk
Novosibirsk
Riga, Latvia
Kursk

Kursk

Romulus Ml

Baton Rouge LA

Le Pont De Claix France
Le Pont De Claix France
Romulus Mi

Kursk

Stoke-on-trent, GB
Ontario

Portugal

Prague Czech Republic
Lombard IL

4th

4th
4th



140
140+

52
56
60
67.5
75
82.5
90
100
110
125
140
140+

52
56
60
67.5
75
82.5
90
100
110
125
140
140+

52
56
60
67.5
75
82.5
90

250.5
290

75.0
147.5
172.5
222.5
237.5
255
245
300.0
302.5
295

160.5
175
200
238
232.5
250.0
250
300.0
270

112.5
90.0
155.0
150
207.5
215

Strickland James
Polyakov Roman

Men's Master 40-44

Khvan, Alexander
Mackin, Patrick
Kukharenko, Dmitry
Koshkin, Sergei
Spires Kent
Perepechenov Oleg
Tenetko Dmitrii
Meszaros, Laszlo
Meszaros, Laszlo
Wolfe Mike

Men's M45-49

Kuchin Igor
Krause Michael
Krause Michael
Spires Kent
Sergeev Igor
Kushin Igor
Holte Roy
Meszaros Laszlo
Dickinson Lonnie

Men's M50-54

Romanichev Aleksandr
Rogers Kevin

Herzog Philippe
Nefedov Anatoliy
Abayev, Aslambek
Scherbakov Aleksandr

80
75

69
68
69
71
70
75
75
68
68
75

67
68
68
70
72
66
70
68
69

63
63
61
63
59
66

USA
RUS

RUS
USA
RUS
RUS
USA
RUS
RUS
HUN
HUN
USA

RUS
CAN
CAN
USA
RUS
RUS
NOR
HUN
USA

ISR
AUS
Sul
RUS
RUS
MDA

6/11/2015
6/10/2012

4/9/2011
6/1/2012
6/10/2012
10/27/2013
6/11/2015
10/1/2017
11/9/2015
10/4/2009
5/11/2013
6/11/2015

12/4/2015
11/10/2016
11/14/2014
5/4/2018
11/9/2015
8/11/2013
2/5/2017
11/24/2014
11/5/2018

6/8/2015
8/2/2014
10/27/2013
6/11/2014
8/14/2011
6/28/2018

Grand Rapids Mi
Moscow

Chelyabinsk
Myrtle Beach, SC
Moscow

Prague

Grand Rapids Ml
Rostov Russia
Maia Portugal
Rostov

Zemne SVK
Grand Rapids Ml

Kursk

Baton Rouge LA
West Palm Beach FL
Lake Buena Vista FL
Maia Portugal

Kursk

Folkestone UK
Bratislava Slovakia
Orlando FL

Riga Latvia

QId Australia

Prague

Baku

Kursk

Le Pont de Claix France

4th

4th

4th



100
110
125
140
140+

52
56
60
67.5
75
82.5
90
100
110
125
140
140+

52
56
60
67.5
75
82.5
90
100
110
125
140
140+

52
56
60
67.5

212.5
227.5
225
240.5
238

120.0
170.0
191

185.0
212.5
220

208.0
215.0
210.0

107.5
113.0
125.0
172.5
188.0
191.0
210.0
201.0
180.0
207.5

75.0
75.0
110
115

Sumin Andrei
Beleckii Evgeniy
Nikolaev Mikhail
Kovalevski Aleksandr
Avelino Julio

Men's M55-59

Bobrovitz, Gary
Fedorov Sergei
Proya, Thomas

Proya Thomas
Ponomarev Vitaliy
McKenzie Sr Scott
Edmonds Paul
Kovalevskiy Alexandr
Houseworth Randolph

Men's M60-64

Bobrovitz, Gary

Jan Kalinski Antoni
Hayataka Todd

Proya Thomas

Proya Thomas
Zakharov Vladimir
Duncan Ric

Papini Massimo

Peter Jozef
Houseworth Randolph

Men's M65-69
Klochkov, Yuri
Klochkov, Yuri
Bobrovitz, Gary
Klein, Hans

61
64
61
63
64

52
170
55
55
57
61
60
63
55

52
53
57
55
55
55
54
57

55

42

42
52

RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
ESP

CAN
RUS
USA
USA
RUS
USA
GBR
RUS
USA

CAN
Sul
USA
USA
USA
RUS
USA
ITA
SVK
USA

RUS
RUS
CAN
GER

12/6/2014
11/3/2017
6/15/2013
11/9/2015
11/9/2015

6/12/2010
7/21/2017
7/20/2013
11/14/2014
10/27/2013
5/4/2018
11/5/2018
7/20/2018
11/6/2012

6/26/2016
11/9/2015
5/4/2018
5/6/2016
8/5/2017
10/2/2016
5/31/2014
6/28/2018
7/1/2011
8/6/2016

10/4/2009
3/20/2010
6/1/2017
7/1/2011

Kursk

Moscow Russia
Moscow

Maia Portugal
Maia Portugal

Toronto
Blagoveschensk
Detroit Ml

West Palm Beach FL
Prague

Lake Buena Vista FL
Orlando FL
Blagoveschensk

Las Vegas NV

Amherst Canada
Maia Portugal

Lake Buena Vista FL
Lombard IL

Grand Rapids Ml
Rostov

Waxahachie TX

Le Pont de Claix France

Prague
Grand Rapids Mi

Rostov

Kursk

Ontario Canada
Prague

4th



75 140.5

82.5 150.5
90 147.5
100 165
110 170.0
125 190.0
140 162.5
140+

52

56 80.0
60 83.0
675 87.5
75 122.5
82.5 130.0
90 145.0
100 167.5
110 155.0
125 175.0
140

140+

52

56 75.0
60 76.0
67.5 110.0
75 107.5
82.5 117.5
90

100 125.0
110 87.5
125 117.5
140 52.5
140+

52

Chepets, Yuriy
Chepets, Yuriy
Chesnokov Fedor
Saluzzi Scott

Grachik Vaginakovich
King Michael

Nelson Tom

Men's M70-74

Kolchkov Yuriy
Camicas Jean-Claude
Plagov,losif
Glushenko, Viktor
Nikiforov Sergey
Schubert, Roland
Barry, Leon

Kasza Laszlo
Sandberg, Skip

Men's M75-79

Camicas Jean Claude
Camicas Jean-Claude
Klein Hans

Lindas Gerald

Scott lan

Barry Leon
Roberts William
Jarboe Jim
Lacomb Rene

Men's M80-84

43
43
47
49
52
50
48

42
43
35
42
55
40
40
41
40

43
43
41
36
37

40
42
42
42

RUS
RUS
RUS
USA
RUS
GBR
USA

RUS
FRA
USA
UKR
RUS
GER
USA
HUN
USA

FRA
FRA
GER
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

10/21/2012
7/1/2011
8/9/2014
9/1/2018
11/3/2017
6/5/2016
4/27/2014

6/10/2012
11/14/2014
11/17/2009
8/14/2011
11/5/2018
11/14/2011
4/30/2011
10/21/2012
9/4/2010

4/14/2018
6/28/2018
11/5/2018
7/20/2013
11/11/2016

5/5/2017
5/4/2018
5/4/2018
5/4/2018

Krasnodar

Prague
Yekaterinburg
Idaho Falls ID
Moscow Russia
Stoke-on-Trent UK
Baton Rouge LA

Moscow

West Palm Beach FL
Bournemouth

Kursk

Orlando FL

Riga, Latvia

Orlando

Budapest, Hungary
Idaho Falls, ID

Le Pont de Claix France
Le Pont de Claix France

Orlando FL
Detroit, Ml
Baton Rouge LA

Lake Buena Vista FL
Lake Buena Vista FL
Lake Buena Vista FL
Lake Buena Vista FL

4th

4th

4th



56
60
67.5
75
82.5
90
100
110
125
140
140+

44
48
52
56
60
67.5
75
82.5
90
90+

44
48
52
56
60
67.5
75
82.5
90
90+

44
48
52

60

90
100
84
85

67.5

85.0

85.0

117.5
130.0
135.0
142.5
157.5
160.0
142.0

47.5
67.5
77.5
77.5
90.0

110.0

57.5

Crawford Ronald

Plagov losif
Kirjokivi Martti
Radelat Paul
Ryabov Alexandr

Women's WPC RAW
Polygalova Olga
Misaylova Alina
Konovalova, Natalya
Konovalova Natalya
Halas Koralewska Malgorzata
Khan Xeniya
Medvedeva Yuliya
Medvedeva Yuliya
Sheludko, Vikroriya
Reske Kristy

Women's T13-15
Yultsova Viktoriya
Yultsova Viktoriya
Yultsova Viktoriya
Yultsova Viktoriya
Naumova Mariana

Naumova Mariana

Women's T16-17

Shinn Reba

33

35
37
33
37

88
88
88
88
87
74
79
79
73
77

2002
2002
2002
2002
99

99

2000

USA

USA
FIN
USA
RUS

RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
IND
KAZ
RUS
RUS
RUS
USA

RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS

RUS

USA

5/5/2017

4/10/2015
7/6/2017

11/9/2015
7/21/2017

12/13/2015
8/2/2015
2/27/2009
8/17/2013
12/16/2018
11/9/2015
11/9/2013
6/11/2014
4/21/2012
10/26/2013

6/5/2013
11/14/2014
11/9/2015
6/8/2015
11/6/2012

10/26/2013

5/5/2017

Lake Buena Vista FL

Glen Ellyn IL
Helsinki

Maia Portugal
Blagoveschensk

Yekaterinbourg

Blagoveschensk

Chelyabinsk

Novosibirsk 4th
Dolgoprudnyy

Maia Portugal

Volodga

Baku

Rostov

Prague 4th

Portugal

West Palm Beach

Maia Portugal

Riga Latvia 4th
Las Vegas NV

Prague

Lake Buena Vista FL



56
60
67.5
75
82.5
90
90+

44
48
52
56
60
67.5
75
82.5
90
90+

44
48
52
56
60
67.5
75
82.5
90
90+

44
48
52
56
60
67.5
75
82.5
90

75.0
85.0
82.5
77.5
67.5
65.0

40.0

45.0
40.0
85.0
80.0
85.0
52.5
87.5
77.5

60
85.0
90
105
100
110
155.0

85.0

77.5

67.5

110.0
125.0
142.5
157.5
160.0

Biro Beatrix

Spires Kailey

Claflin Tayer

Stewart Corrie
Coffell Darienne
Spodniakova Viktoria

Women's T18-19
Stefanova, Yevgeniya

Salyakhova Regina
Pop Tekla

Spires Kailey
Kolesnikova Anna
Seeley Kayla
Shurygina Vladislava
McCloskey Anna

Pace Letizia

Women's Junior 20-23

Brusova Dana
Konovalova, Natalya
Tatyanina, Yuliya
Konovalova, Natalya
Lovtsova, Natalya
Kodzaeva Yana
Trukhina Natalya

McCloskey Anna
Women's Submaster 33-39

Schopf Dora
Polyakova, Natalya
Medvedeva,Marina
Vlasova Nadezda
Medvedeva Yuliya
Medvedeva Yuliya
Sheludko, Vikroriya

97
2001
98
98
2000
97

91

97

2001
98
96
95
93

2000

88
89
88
86
93
91

93

74
75
74
62
79
79
73

HUN
USA
USA
USA
USA
SVK

UKR

RUS
HUN
USA
RUS
USA
RUS
USA
ITA

SVK
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS

USA

HUN
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS

5/11/2013
5/4/2018
9/2/2016
8/28/2014
8/5/2017
11/24/2014

10/4/2009

2/12/2017
10/21/2012
11/5/2018
11/3/174
5/6/2016
4/18/2015
11/6/2012
6/28/2018

5/11/2013
2/27/2009
9/29/2011
8/22/2010
10/4/2009
10/2/2016
12/6/2014

10/26/2013

10/26/2013
8/22/2010
3/18/2010
6/28/2018
11/9/2013
6/11/2014
4/21/2012

Zemne SVK

Lake Buena Vista FL
Idaho Falls

Idaho Falls

Grand Rapids Ml
Bratislava Slovakia

Rostov

Chelyabinsk

Budapest, Hungary
Orlando FL

Moscow Russia
Lombard IL

Rostov

Las Vegas NV

Le Pont de Claix France

Zemne SVK
Chelyabinsk
Yekaterinbourg
Moscow
Rostov

Rostov

Kursk

Prague

Prague

Moscow

Kursk

Le Pont de Claix France
Volodga

Baku

Rostov

4th

4th
4th

4th

4th



90+

44
48
52
56
60
67.5
75
82.5
90
90+

44
48
52
56
60
67.5
75
82.5
90
90+

44
48
52
56
60
67.5
75
82.5
90
90+

44

142.0
M1
32.5
82.5
82.5
72.5
105.0
102.5
135.0
130.0
115.0
131.0

M2
66.0
58.0

45.5

100.0
120.0
138.0
135.0
127.5
92.5

M3

105.0
100

105.0
110.0
120.0

M4
62.5

Reske Kristy
Women's Master 40-44
Shah Bhavna

Hao, Yu Xin
Schopf Dora
Zhanna Dorokhina
Lazurenko Olga
Bies Johanna
Sheverdina, Yelena
Miranda Eunice
Kulmala Elina
Rosen Anna-Maria

Women's M45-49
Pomerantsev Irina
Poole Angie

Wood Kitty
Gvozdeva Larisa
Bies Johanna
Saluzzi Sarah
Ylitalo-dames Emma
Virpi Knuutila
Milliner Kathy

Women's M50-54

Coutinho Marilia
Michelon Larisa
Zankl Lolita
Baklykova Olga
Sinacheva Svetlana

Women's M55-59
Watson Leslie

77

76
68
74
68
7
72
68
76
75
72

70
69

68
65
72
72
69
68
64

63
65
59
64
66

55

USA

IND
USA
HUN
RUS
RUS

FIN
RUS
POR

FIN
SWE

ISR
AUS

USA
RUS
FIN
USA
GBR
FIN
USA

BRA
RUS
GER
RUS
RUS

GBR

10/26/2013

12/16/2018
6/13/2009
11/9/2015
12/2/2012
12/4/2015
10/1/2016
4/9/2011
11/5/2018
10/1/2016
6/5/2016

11/9/2015
8/12/2017

5/4/2018
11/14/2014
5/26/2018
8/31/2018
2/4/2017
3/25/2017
8/30/2012

7/19/2014
9/29/2016
10/26/2013
6/11/2014
7/6/2017

11/6/2012

Prague 4th

Dolgoprudnyy 4th
West Palm Beach 4th
Maia Portugal 4th
Yekaterinbourg

Kursk

Helsinki

Chelyabinsk

Orlando FL

Helsinki

Stoke-on-Trent UK

Maia Portugual 4th
Brisbane Australia 4th

Lake Buena Vista FL

West Palm Beach FL

Lahti Finland

Idaho Falls

Folkstone UK

Juva Finland 4th
Idaho Falls

Detroit Ml

Prague

Prague

Baku

Helsinki 4th

Las Vegas NV



48
52
56
60
67.5
75
82.5
90
90+

44
48
52
56
60
67.5
75
82.5
90
90+

44
48
52
56
60
67.5
75
82.5
90
90+

44
48
52
56

52.5

75.0
75.0
115.0
72.5
107.5
102.5

M5

57.5
37.5
45.0
73.0
75.0
75.0
47.5

M6

60.0
62.5

92.5

46.0

M7

Krochmal Carol

Miller, Hedy
Dudek Liz

Zankl Lolita
Pittman Anne
Boshoven Lynne
Bingle Hanne

Women's M60-64

Nelson Lorell
Schubert, Christel
Robertson Leonie
Hilander Maiju
Wetenhall Kathy
Wetenhall Kathy
Koos Linda

Women's M65-69

Watson Leslie
Watson Leslie

Mathis Marilynn

Magri Pauline

Women's M70-74

58

52
57
59
52
57
59

56
45
57
57
53
53
54

48
48

52

49

USA

USA
USA
GER
USA
USA
GBR

AUS
GER
AUS
FIN
USA
USA
USA

GBR
GBR

USA

AUS

5/5/2017

4/3/2009
11/10/2016
11/5/2018
5/4/2018
7/20/2013
10/1/2016

8/12/2017
11/14/2011
8/12/2017
11/3/2017
11/14/2014
7/19/2014
6/11/2015

11/9/2015
6/5/2016

5/4/2018

9/22/2018

Lake Buena Vista FL

Idaho Falls

Baton Rouge LA
Orlando FL

Lake Buena Vista FL
Detroit Ml

Helsinki

Brisbane Australia
Riga, Latvia
Brisbane Australia
Moscow Russia
West Palm Beach FL
Detroit Ml

Grand Rapids Ml

Maia Portugal
Stoke-on-Trent UK

Lake Buena Vista FL

Melbourne Australia

4th



60

67.5 555
75

82.5

90

90+ 50.5

M8
44

48

52

56

60

67.5 40.0
75 50.0
82.5

90

90+

M9
44
48
52
56
60
67.5
75
82.5
90
90+

Herrmann Nelly

Sink Janet

Women's M75-79

Graybeal Linda
Schuster Hella

Women's M80-84

44

42

44
35

Sul

USA

USA
GER

11/3/2017

8/6/2016

11/5/2018
11/6/2012

Moscow Russia

Grand Rapids Mi

Orland FL
Las Vegas NV




































